Clausthal, 02.09.2012

Name Verein/Gesellschaft 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. Gesamt-
Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Ergebnis

Klaus-Dieter Béhnke Lautenthal 28 29 29 29 29 144
Horst Hein Clausthal 28 29 29 29 27 142
Susanne Hirschhausen  Clausthal 27 29 27 29 26 138
Gerhard Klapproth Andreasberg 30 25 30 28 25 138
Iris Hein Clausthal 25 28 28 27 28 136
Ursula Geng Clausthal 28 25 27 27 27 134
Gerd Thoma Zellerfeld 27 24 29 26 26 132
Martina Urbainsky Hahnenklee 26 26 28 24 24 128
Peter Haacke Clausthal 27 21 25 25 24 122
Karin Hein Hahnenklee 23 23 24 24 21 115
Renate Kihn Hahnenklee 23 18 20 26 24 111

llse Jager Hahnenklee 20 18 25 21 19 103



Sieger:

ok~ wN

Siegerliste

Vergleichsschiessen

Schitzenvogte, 2012

Name
Ingolf Neuse

Karl-Heinz Geng

Joh. Ul. Becker von Buch
Uwe Treckner

Rolf Kdhler

Ginter Lepa

Pokal der Schiutzenvdgte
im Kreisverband Oberharzer Schiutzenbund e.V.
gestiftet von
Uwe Molter
Prasident

2011

Verein/Gesellschaft
Andreasberg

Clausthal
Lautenthal
Altenau
Zellerfeld
Clausthal

Fowt Hoin

Kreisschiesssportleiter

Ringe
141

135
132
131
131
123

02.09.2012



Sieger:

ok~ wN

Siegerliste
Vergleichsschiessen
Schiesssportleiter, 2012

Wanderpokal der SchieRsportleiter
gestiftet von der
Schitzengesellschaft Altenau e.V. von 1515
Name Verein/Gesellschaft
Klaus-Dieter Bohnke Lautenthal
Horst Hein Clausthal
Susanne Hirschhausen Clausthal
Gerhard Klapproth Andreasberg
Iris Hein Clausthal
Ursula Geng Clausthal

Horot Hoirs

Kreisschiesssportleiter

Ringe
144

142
138
138
136
134

02.09.2012



Clausthal, 02.09.2012

Name Verein/Gesellschaft 1. 2. 3. 4, 5. Gesamt-
Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Scheibe | Ergebnis

Ingolf Neuse Andreasberg 28 26 30 30 27 141
Karl-Heinz Geng Clausthal 27 27 27 29 25 135
Joh. Ul. Becker von Buch Lautenthal 24 29 25 28 26 132
Uwe Treckner Altenau 27 27 26 25 26 131
Rolf Kéhler Zellerfeld 26 27 25 28 25 131

Gunter Lepa Clausthal 25 26 27 24 21 123



	Ergebnisliste  SSL, 2012-1
	Ergebnisliste SV + SSL, 2012-1
	Ergebnisliste SV, 2012-1

